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√ Jehlen Richard FAA 202.493.4527 N/A richard.jehlen@faa.gov New Executive Director, 
ATPAC

800 Independence Ave., 
SW Washington DC

√ Aguerre-Bennett Danny NATCA 954.309.8514 N/A dannynatca@aol.com Safety Committee 8310 Phoenician Ct Davie FL

Connell Linda NASA 408.541.2827 408.752.0454 linda.j.connell@nasa.gov Director, Aviation Safety 
Reporting System

NASA Ames Research 
Center MS:262-4 Moffett Field CA

Easler Brett USN 202.267.9431 202.267.5868 brett.k.easler@faa.gov Navy/FAA Liaison 800 Independence Ave., 
SW Washington DC

Hashek Frank ADF 317.783.4526 N/A fhashek@dispatcher.org     Director of Membership 306 South Eighth Avenue Beech Grove IN

√ Lehmann Pete AOPA 301.695.2207 N/A pete.lehmann@aopa.org Air Traffic Services 421 Aviation Way Frederick MD
Morgan Sabra ATCA 843.390.2268 N/A sabra.morgan@earthlink.net

√ Morse Glenn COA 516.797.5048 516.795.7383 gmorse@coair.com Senior Director Industry 
Affairs

38 New Hampshire 
Avenue Massapequa NY

Newman Larry ALPA 813.643.4429 813.541.9427 larry.newman@alpa.org ALPA ATS Group Chair 6012 Sandhill Ridge Dr Lithia FL
Oesterle Carl USAF 405.734.6675 N/A albert.oesterle@tinker.af.mil USAF AFFSA Tinker AFB OK

√ Riggan Wilson APA 305-588-0273 N/A wilson.riggangroup.com APA Representative 1787 SW Waterfall Bl Palm City FL

Rivers David NBAA 937.382.5800 937.382.4444 drivers@gallium.com Director, ATC Business 
Development 2978 Prairie Road Wilmington OH

√
Sullivan Jim SUPCOM 202-385-6178 N/A james.sullivan@faa.gov Front Line manager 600 Independence Ave Washington DC

√ Tutein Sydney USA 703.806.4863 sydney.e.tutein@conus.army.mil U.S. Army Aeronautical 
Services Agency

9325 Gunston Road Suite 
N319 Ft. Belvoir VA

Wilson Patti PWC 916.366.4045 N/A patti.wilson@faa.gov Supervisor, TM, NCT 11375 Douglas Rd Mather CA

√ York David HAI 703.683.4646 N/A david.york@rotor.com VP Regulations and 
International Affairs 1635 Prince Street Alexandria VA

Becker Hal AOPA 703.560.3588 N/A hal.becker@att.net 3420 Chareson Street Annandale VA
DeMonte Michael SUPCOM

Hartmann Harvey NASA/ASRS 408.541.2800 N/A hhartmann@mail.arc.nasa.gov
385 Moffett Park Dr. Suite 

200 Sunnyvale CA

Holguin Brian ATCA 202.267.5607 N/A brian.holguin@faa.gov ATC Specialist 800 Independence Ave., 
SW Washington DC
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Lamond Bob NBAA 202.783.9255 202.331.8364 rlamond@nbaa.org Director, Air Traffic Services 
and Infrastructure 200 18th Street NW Suite 40 Washington DC

Lewis Ray USN 703.604.7740 N/A ray.lewis@navy.mil ATC Techincal Specialist OPNAV N885F Pentagon Washington DC

McCormick Dave USA 703.806.4864 703.806.4409 william.mccormick@belvoir.army.m U.S. Army Aeronautical 
Services Agency

9325 Gunston Road Suite 
N319 Ft. Belvoir VA

√ McGray Bruce AFS-410 202-385-4937 N/A bruce.mcgray 470 L'Enfant Washington DC
Polk Vince NATCA 678.464.7170 N/A vpolk@natca.net NATCA Safety ATL ATCT Atlanta GA

√ Rose Kerry AJR-53 202.835.8641 N/A kerry.rose@faa.gov AJR-500 800 Independence Ave., 
SW 10B Washington DC

Rush Robbin PWC  310.325.8535 N/A robin.rush@faa.gov ATM, Torrance ATCT 25311 Aero Way Torrance
Striegel Bob ALPA 301.843.5673 N/A BobStriegel@comcast.net Air Traffic Services Group 8819 Dement Court Waldorf MD

√ Taylor James USAF 210.652.6047 210.652.6047 james.taylor@randolph.af.mil USAF Advanced Instrument 
Flight School 431 I Street East Suite 300Randolph AFB TX

√ Alogna Steve FAA 202.267.8059 202.267.5089 steve.ctr.alogna@faa.gov Contract Support 800 Independence Ave., 
SW DC

Barclay Tom ASRS 408.541.2831 408.752.0454 tbarclay@mail.asc.nasa.gov Deputy Program Manager 385 Moffett Park Dr. Sunnyvale CA
√ Casoni Scott FAA 202.385.8607 scott.casoni@faa.gov 800 Independence Ave., SW DC
√ Cato Mark ALPA 703.689.4189 N/A catom@alpa.org Sr. Staff Engineer 535 Herndon Pkwy Herndon VA

Coddington Marty ALPA N/A marty.coddington@alpa.org 2630 South Shore Drive Prior Lake MN

Frenya Don FAA 202.493.4536 N/A donald.frenya@faa.gov SATCS, Operations Support 800 Independence Ave., 
SW Washington DC

Heltne Nathaniel USAF 618.210.7238 N/A  nathaniel.heltne@tinker.af.mil ATC Operations and 
Procedures Analyst TBD

McCarthy Joe FAA 202.821.3275 N/A joe.mccarthy@faa.gov Supervisor, RNAV/RNP 800 Independence Ave., 
SW Washington DC

Rutledge Thomas USAF 405.392.4011 N/A thomas.rutledge@tinker.af.mil HQ AF Flight Standards 
Agency HQ AFFSA Oklahoma City OK

√ Swope Tim AJR-53/JVS 202.385.8436 N/A Tim.ctr.swope@faa.gov Contract Support 800 Independence Ave., 
SW Washington DC

√ Leighton Timothy APA 757-503-7915 N/A tidetim@msn.com APA Representative 63 Chowning Dr Hampton VA

√
Stull Tim UAL 847-700-2122 N/A tstull@united.com Manager Director 1200 E. Algonquin Rd Elk Grove IL
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